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TARBES du 11/07/10 Noyau Direct Vieux

Nom
DELHOVE ALAIN DR.&S.

PORSON ROGER&OLIVIER

DEPASSE LARDENOYE
HAZARD PEETERS
NAGYPAL ERIC
POURBAIX BEQUET

PORSON ROGER&OLIVIER
MIYASHITA HIROSHIG&TA

VAN NESTE HENRI
NIHOUL PERE & FILS
DEBROUX JACQUES

MIYASHITA HIROSHI&TA

PLUCHE JACQUES
GOOSSENS DRUART FILS
DENEUFBOURG YVON
DENEUFBOURG YVON
DELAERE DEWISPELAERE
HEINEN REINER

PIRLOT RENE

VANTORRE REMY
DELBAERE JOCELYN
MIR _ BENOIS
LALLOUETTE ALBERT
BASCOURT NICOLAS
IMBRECHT GERMAIN & N
DECENDRE CHARLIER
DELBAERE JOCELYN
DELMOTTE BERNARD
LALLOUETTE ALBERT
VANTORRE REMY
JACQUEMAIN JEAN MARC
DAMIEN MICHEL

ADAM GERARD & MURIEL
DELMOTTE BERNARD
MORNARD VEUVE
COGNIOT VALERE
DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE
DELHOVE ALAIN DR.&S.
LIENARD GILSON

DE MUYLDER MOONENS
RAMADANI SABRI
SURINX IPPOLITO
DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE
BRAGARD DANIEL &XAV.
HENRI MICHAEL
COGNIOT VALERE
DELHOVE ALAIN DR.&S.
LAMBERT PHILIPPE
GEORIS OLIVIER BRYAN

MIYASHITA HIROSHIG&TA

POURBAIX BEQUET

VAN NESTE HENRI
PIRLOT RENE

CARLIER PETIT

DEKENS ANDRE
GOOSSENS DRUART FILS
LOUVEGNIES FRANCOIS
DENEUFBOURG YVON
VANTORRE REMY
GOOSSENS DRUART FILS
PIRLOT RENE
DELSTANCHE JEANG&MEL.

Lacher: le dimanche 11/07/10 a 06 h 40

145 Amateurs - 505 Pigeons

Mise a jour 1e13/07/10 a 22:06:15

Localité
MARBAIS

LE ROEULX

ST AMAND
COURT_ ST ETIE
MARBAIX
CASTILLON

LE ROEULX
SIRAULT

FELUY
SENZEILLES
BRAINE LE CHA
SIRAULT

HAVRE

HYON

ESTINNES AU V
ESTINNES AU V
GHLIN
BUTGENBACH
CHIMAY
VIRELLES
WIHERIES
SILLY

VIRTON

BRAINE LE COM
BORNIVAL
COURCELLES
WIHERIES
FEIGNIES
VIRTON
VIRELLES
TROOZ
NEUF_MESNIL
SPRIMONT
FEIGNIES
VERVIERS

LA LONGUEVILL
VITRIVAL
MARBAIS
EUGIES

LENNIK

JAMBES
GOSSELIES
VITRIVAL
HEUSY

BERZEE

LA LONGUEVILL
MARBAIS

ITTRE

MARCHE
SIRAULT
CASTILLON
FELUY

CHIMAY
MONTIGNY EN C
SINT_GENESIUS
HYON

TRELON FRANCE
ESTINNES AU V
VIRELLES

HYON

CHIMAY
BIERGES

Mar Sur
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Bagues

1516021.
9093274.
9061236.
1530866.
9059478.
9079228.
9000162.
9112029.
9159807.
9091560.
1513828.
9078728.
9102767.
9085450.
9095512.
9095515.
9124404.
1021962.
9048389.
9091643.
9016577.
9019418.
7002628.
9024475.
1500132.
7003138.
9045494.

75434.
7000603.
9031738.
1034920.

95323.
1023501.

75447 .
1046768.

44988.
8009060.
1512361.
9071012.
2046426.
8022914.
9033272.
8031631.
1047071.
8012743.

18184.
1512373.
1511604.
7003043.
9107061.
8012109.
9083130.
9091267.
528532.
2073012.
9103160.

15283.
9095524.
9031746.
9096417.
9068500.
1525435.

07
07
08
07
08
07
04
05
03
07
07
06
07
08
06
06
07
05
06
07
08
08
06
08
06
07
07
08
08
06
08
05
07
08
07
05
07
08
08
06
06
06
08
07
08
06
08
05
08
03
08
06
07
07
04
05
08
06
06
07
08
03

H Réelle
19h03m38
18h54m26
19h07m48
19h28mdo
18h59m53
18h53m07
19h16m36
19h10mO07
19h31m23
19h02m01
19h47ml14
19h28m55
19h33m23
19h34m58
19h37m54
19h44m55
19h52m59
20h59m36
19h25m53
19h26m39
19h49m57
20h32m37
19%h44m56
20h42ml4
20h54m51
20h43m40
20h20m44
20h17m55
20h02m58
20h09m32
21h44m26
20h24m20
21h44m32
20h31m05
22h01m59
20h33m06
21h05m33
21h20m32
20h47m55
21h38m43
21h27m08
21h21m02
21h19m17
22h21m49
21h03m37
20h54m22
21h41m21
21h43m07
21h37m33
21h19m27
21lhllmédo
21h43m49
20h57m03
20h24m26
22hloml4
21h31m50
21h06m21
21h50ml15
21h19ml11
21h55m38
21h28ml2
23h24m07

Dist.
883053
866634
880267
895705
856037
847581
2
857191
877374
843847
890350
2
859933
854021
856907
2
857582
929332
826684
827122
845010
876119
820824
878957
881564
868903
2
840354
2
2
921305
837337
915515
2
930325
837944
870592
2
848518
898916
883617
873093
2
930614
852590
2
3
883053
877508
3
2
2
2
791399
897713
2
821877
3
3
3
3
902866

Vitesses

1187

1180.
1177.
1165.
1156.
1156.
1145.
1142.

1137
1137

1130.
1114.
1111.
1102.

1101

1091.
1081.
1081.
1079.
1078.
1069.

1052

1045.

1043
1031

1029.
1029.
1027.

1022

1021.
1018.
1015.
1012.
1011.
1009.
1005.
1005.
1002.
1000.
1000.

996.

990.

990.

988.

987

980.
979.
977.
9717.
974.

972

970.

964

959.
958.
957.
948.

941

940.
932.
930.
926.

.466
004
135
117
990
134
433
739
.389
.235
987
799
911
010
.565
718
463
122
368
865
701
.231
725
.599
.250
913
580
433
.240
715
655
775
141
155
033
815
808
849
710
222
037
982
099
106
.232
761
688
774
664
689
.257
733
.555
931
846
600
652
.398
774
709
727
968



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

HENRI MICHAEL
CALONNE ROBERT &JEAN
LOUVEGNIES FRANCOIS
BODSON GEORGES HENRY
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
ANDRY JACQUES

HENRY LEON

BODSON GEORGES HENRY
IMBRECHT GERMAIN & N
DELSTANCHE JEANG&MEL.
DEKENS ANDRE
DEROUKER OLIVIER
LESSIRE OLIVIER
SALEMBIER P M
ALBERO ALAIN

DEKENS ANDRE

DEKENS ANDRE

DEKENS ANDRE

DELHOVE ALAIN DR.&S.
MEURANT ROBERT
DEPASSE LARDENOYE
LENAERTS & LOYAERTS
ENGELS EDDY

BRABANT BRUNO
DELSTANCHE JEANG&MEL.
BASCOURT NICOLAS
DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE
HENRI MICHAEL

NIHOUL PERE & FILS
DURAY RENE
VANBAVINCKHOVE DAN.
VALLEE JEAN MI.
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
MIYASHITA HIROSHI&TA
MIYASHITA HIROSHI&TA
MIYASHITA HIROSHI&TA
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
LAURENT ANDRE

GEORIS OLIVIER BRYAN
DENIS JEAN CHARLES
TOSSENS LOUIS

DE MUYLDER MOONENS
DUBUISSON GEORGES
DEPASSE LARDENOYE
ANCION THEODORE
ENGELS EDDY

BOONEN BRAM

MEURANT ROBERT
VANBAVINCKHOVE DAN.
RUELL CHRISTIAN
CALONNE ROBERT &JEAN
FAUCHE FRERES

PETIT FRANCIS &ROGER
HAZARD PEETERS
PELLEGRINI MARIE
SURINX IPPOLITO
BRABANT BRUNO
DELMOTTE BERNARD
RAMAUT JEAN

BOVY FRANCOIS
LEMMENS PIERRE
PREUD'HOMME PAULET
ENGELS EDDY

CROWET R. ET FILS
BRABANT BRUNO
TOSSENS LOUIS

DE KEYSER DETHIER
LOUVEGNIES FRANCOIS
GOOSSENS DRUART FILS
DE MUYLDER MOONENS
WAUTHIER GUY

BERZEE
PERUWELZ
TRELON FRANCE
MOMALLE
BOLLAND
CUESMES
NANDRIN
MOMALLE
BORNIVAL
BIERGES

SINT GENESIUS
FALISOLLE
TEMPLOUX
WARISOULX
THUIN

SINT GENESIUS
SINT GENESIUS
SINT GENESIUS
MARBAIS
CLERMONT

ST AMAND
GINGELOM
WALSHOUTEM
BEUZET
BIERGES
BRAINE LE COM
VITRIVAL
BERZEE
SENZEILLES
VILLE SUR HAI
HAM SUR_HEURE
HORRUES
ROCHEFORT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
ROCHEFORT
LASNE

MARCHE
VIEUSART
WALSHOUTEM
LENNIK

THEUX

ST AMAND
VOTTEM
WALSHOUTEM
VELM

CLERMONT

HAM SUR_HEURE
HAMME MILLE
PERUWELZ
WARET L'EVEQU
BRAINE L'ALLE
COURT ST ETIE
PEPINSTER
GOSSELIES
BEUZET
FEIGNIES
JEMAPPES
ROMSEE

FOSSES

GESVES
WALSHOUTEM
BOIS D'HAINE
BEUZET
WALSHOUTEM
SOUMAGNE
TRELON FRANCE
HYON

LENNIK
MONT.S.MARCHI
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1050031.
9126941.

23878.
3080219.
1028455.
9092246.
1037470.
1019067.
1510017.
1525600.
2217694.
8007442.
8021958.
8017964.
9029988.
2217711.
2176344.
2073075.
1516007.
9080546.
9061256.
5175020.
2247029.
8029816.
1511102.
9123589.
8026355.
9084931.
9048385.
9083058.
8028803.
9034546.
8020474.
91121098.
9112122.
9112157.
8020503.
1500436.
7000613.
1524699.
2221578.
2046473.
1044149.
9061245.
1033436.
2216211.
5197628.
9080548.
8013246.
1525534.
9061502.
1000301.
1504440.
1527352.
1040188.
9087934.
8006316.

75450.
9126653.
1043531.
8012319.
8015163.
1532123.
9115477.
8029830.
2113950.
1043141.

23831.
9103140.
2300218.
9068885.

07
06
07
08
06
05
07
08
07
04
08
07
08
06
06
08
06
04
07
08
08
06
07
08
08
08
06
07
06
08
05
04
07
05
05
05
07
08
08
07
06
06
08
08
05
05
06
08
07
07
07
07
06
08
07
07
08
08
07
05
07
07
07
07
08
03
04
07
05
04
05

21h59m48
22h05m37
21h43m02
06h20m15
06h40m09
22h51m38
06h29m21
06h47m59
06h08m50
06h34m06
06h31m56
06h08m55
06h25m14
06h38m19
05h53m27
06h46m42
06h47m04
06h47m24
06h35m31
05h54m06
06h34m25
07h25m43
07h21m23
06h46m33
07h05m21
06h37m09
06h37m00
06h19m01
06h10m01
06h33m55
06h28m55
06h52m55
06h40m42
06h34m25
06h34m33
06h34m36
06h44m19
07h20m15
07h02m39
07h33m09
07h56m28
07h33m24
08h08m53
07h17m05
08h18m44
08h07m09
08hl7m42
06h41m22
06h53m09
08h07m37
06h52m56
07h52m21
07h45m09
07h49m13
08h29m07
07h24m04
07h42m56
06h45m03
07h03ml2
08h34m43
07h27m07
07h46m27
08h26ml14
07h23m39
07h50m22
08h28m06
08h41m45
06h29ml11
07h10ml5
08h09m19
07h27m30

2
853878
2
922628
933852
854295
907098
2
2
2
2
872554
881688
892327
853875
3
4
5
4
846874
2
922016
917553
887920
3
2

3
2
862935
856171
875225
865004
4
5
6
2
892506
2
900159
917962
2
921955
3
929315
22
9243752
22
22
9147262
22
8993812
8931232
22
9265272
22
22
32
8544032
9253372
8711132
8858892
32
8674172
32
22
9281742
32
42
32
8643392

926.
922.
910.
886.
880.
879.
863.
863.
856.
855.
.573
847.
842.
.359
841.
840.
840.
.231
835.
L2777
834.
833.
.332
831.
831.
830.
822.
819.
818.
818.
815.
814.
814.
812.
812.
812.
811.
810.
809.
807.
807.
806.
801.
801.
.309

852

842

840

834

832

801

930
497
116
074
026
236
614
086
018
714

198
716

711
781
493

805

046
105

737
098
654
866
785
462
013
466
982
729
177
074
036
964
449
769
929
024
637
777
639

07h38m57
07h40m58
07h41m31
07h41m41l
07h42m58
07h44m20
07h46m52
07h47m29
07h48m21
07h49m42
07h51m27
07h51m47
07h53m21
07h53m56
07h56m47
07h56m58
07h57m50
07h58m02
07h58m08
07h59m13
07h59m23
08h00ml16
08h00m35
08h01m29
08h04m25
08h05m49



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

BOVY FRANCOIS

DENEUFBOURG YVON
DELHOVE ALAIN DR.&S.

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB

DEPASSE LARDENOYE

HAUBRUGE J.P.

& MAT.

VANDENBORRE DANIEL

RAMADANI SABRI

BASCOURT NICOLAS

LAPORTE HUBERT

PORSON ROGER&OLIVIER

TUBIER LOUIS &

EN Z.

FILS

BASCOURT NICOLAS
DELCHAMBRE JACQUES

BRABANT BRUNO

CALONNE ROBERT &JEAN

JEANMART BRUNO
SEHA RENE
GENOT MANUEL

LESSIRE OLIVIER

DEREUX FABRICE
LAURENT ANDRE

AMELOOT GERARD
SEHA RENE

DEPASSE LARDENOYE

DAMIEN MICHEL
DEKENS ANDRE
LAMBERT PHILIP
LAPORTE HUBERT
ROTH JOSEPH
DE KEYSER DETH

PE
EN Z.

IER

LESSIRE OLIVIER

COLLARD ARMAND

NIHOUL PERE & FILS

DEREUX FABRICE
RAMAUT JEAN

ROMSEE
ESTINNES AU V
MARBATIS

LE ROUX

ST AMAND
WALHAIN
REBECQ

JAMBES

BRAINE LE COM
WOMMERSOM

LE ROEULX
LIERNU

BRAINE LE COM
PONT A CELLES
BEUZET
PERUWELZ
JAUCHE
THOREMBAIS BE
HANNUT
TEMPLOUX
PERWEZ

LASNE
RONQUIERES
THOREMBAIS BE
ST AMAND

NEUF MESNIL
SINT GENESIUS
ITTRE
WOMMERSOM
MALMEDY
SOUMAGNE
TEMPLOUX
VERVIERS
SENZEILLES
PERWEZ
JEMAPPES
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1019725.
9095546.
9121241.
8022706.
9061208.
1508353.
1520204.
8022967.
9024467.
2043259.
9093245.
8005646.
9117561.
9114964.
8006346.
9061621.
1509739.
1521693.
1045034.
8021954.
1526210.
1500441.
9119759.
1505877.
9061272.

75211.
2217757.
1502032.
2244340.
1027492.
1003493.
8021928.
1039413.
9065235.
1507166.
9119113.

06
06
08
05
08
07
07
06
08
07
07
08
08
02
08
07
07
07
08
08
06
08
08
05
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
05
05
08

08h44m03
07h19m30
07h53m04
07h36m54
07h52m11
08h11lm51
08h00m32
07h59m54
07h54m08
08h51m05
07h41m19
08h18m48
07h59m23
07h54m26
08hl2m24
07h31m46
08h40m43
08h34m22
08h42m46
08h09m51
08h32m00
08h25m44
08h12m17
08h41m39
08h12ml8
07h19m05
08h35m30
08hl17m14
09h11m57
09h09m13
09h20m43
08h22m45
09%h26m23
07h38m54
08h51m25
07h55m18

22
42
52
8698282
42
8954652
8861102
22
32
9244802
32
8956422
42
8743452
42
32
9090302
9037832
9101722
22
8993352
22
8809112
22
52
22
62
22
22
9210822
22
32
9302902
32
22
22

08h06m07
08h07m06
08h08m00
08h08m22
08h10m36
08hl1lml6
08h11m39
08h14m07
08hl4ml1l
08hl14m14
08hlém46
08h18m00
08h19m26
08h20m15
08h21ml5
08h23m10
08h23m10
08h23m23
08h23m48
08h26m30
08h26m35
08h28m51
08h29m54
08h30m40
08h30m43
08h31m09
08h32m07
08h32m10
08h35m06
08h36m36
08h39m14
08h39m24
08h42ml6
08h42m50
08h46m00
08h46m02



